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LATINA - Domenica 18 Settembre

Num

102
185
171
183
59
103
175
99
21
196
207
47
49
191
194
27
58
220
106
195
197
157
139
23
225
14
134
119
208
48
198
34
201
138
124
32

i'qhﬁu

Cognome

NEGROSINI
GRILLO
MANTOVANI
STALLONE
FABIETTI
MERCURI
ABSI

RISPOLI
MINICUCCI
BRAGALONI
SERAFINELLI
COIA

MORINI
FORGIONE
DAMIGELLI
PANZARINI
GAZZILLO
NESTA
PEZZERA
STRAVATO
DI VINCENZO
VENTO

DEL PRINCIPE
MONESCALCHI
COPPOLA
GIOVANNINI
CONTE
SARTORI
LAZZERI
MEROLA
NONNI
ROCCO
CHIMERA
GALLINARI
ZONZIN
PRATICO'

300K
rémopommo -

R T w@
smnsfi«m)& 7‘”

SPORT
Nome Anno Societa
MASSIMO 63 BORGATE SERMONETA
LUCIANO 74 CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE
GIANLUCA 68 LATINA RUNNERS
ANTONINO 70 ATLETICA ANZIO
STEFANO 74 ATL.LATINA UISP
ANDREA 68 BORGATE SERMONETA
SADIDDIN 66 PODISTICA APRILIA
FEDERICO 82 AVIS PRIVERNO
RICCARDO 71 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
EMILIANO 74 ATLETICA NETTUNO
FABIO 75 ATLETICA NETTUNO
ANTONIO 64 ASD ROCCAGORGA
ANDREA 71 ASD ROCCAGORGA
CLAUDIO 69 PODISTI VALMONTONE
MIRKO 91 ATLETICA FUTURA ROMA
G.LUCA 70 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ANDREA 72 ATL.LATINA UISP
TIZIANA 68 ATLETICA ANZIO
LUIGI 57 CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE
VITTORIO 60 FONDI RUNNER
ANTONIO 82 ATLETICA NETTUNO
LOREDANA 73 POLIGOLFO FORMIA
MASSIMO 81 OL.NOVA ATH..NETTUNO
LUCA 80 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
CLAUDIO 58 LATINA RUNNERS
PAOLO 62 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
LEONARDO 90 FONDI RUNNERS 2012
STEFANO 84 FITNESS MONTELLO
ROBERTO 60 LATINA RUNNERS
SILVIA 77 ASD ROCCAGORGA
DANIELA 81 ATLETICA NETTUNO
ANTONIO 73 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ANDREA 78 FITNESS MONTELLO
GIAMPAOLO 73 OL.NOVA ATH..NETTUNO
SERGIO 60 FITNESS MONTELLO
ALESSANDRO 76 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

CIRCOLO

/ 5. MIC ELE

cat Tempo
45
35
40
40
35
40
45
20
40
35
35
45
40
40
20
40
35
40
50
50
20
35
20
20
50
45
20
20
50
20
20
35
20
35
50
35

0.37.33
0.38.29
0.38.57
0.39.25
0.39.41
0.39.56
0.40.04
0.40.17
0.40.18
0.40.27
0.40.34
0.40.46
0.41.10
0.41.20
0.41.20
0.41.38
0.41.58
0.42.24
0.42.25
0.42.30
0.42.43
0.42.50
0.43.02
0.43.05
0.43.07
0.43.11
0.43.12
0.43.16
0.43.28
0.43.33
0.43.41
0.43.50
0.43.54
0.44.02
0.44.08
0.44.12
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

216
107
184
211
115

116
161
190
200
118

50
223
219
192
147

75
160

65
43
29
152
42
95
217
97
221
117

167
25
62

105

142
71
82
16

203

204

213

182

222

153
55
35
96

187
93
92

162

145

38
127
227
202
104
100
151

PICCININI
CATERINO
GIORGI
DEL MONTE
ALIBARDI
DE SANTIS
ALIBARDI
CAPRARO
PISTILLI
ROMANO
PULITA
NARDACCI
FLAMINI

SCHIAVOTTIELLO
CUCCHIARELLLI

CATENA

DI NOTTIA
DERIU
CELEBRIN
AVVISATI
VOLPE
PASQUAL
MUZZO
TRINGALI
VINCENTI
PARROCCHIA
VICARO
FALASCHI
ALIBARDI
BALDASSARRE
DE ANGELIS
NICULAE
FARACI
PREGNOLATO
FORCINA
CIPOLLA
PANFILIO
GUADAGNINO
IMOLA
TERENZI
FERRAIUOLO
CONTESTABILE
DI TROIA
NARDELLA
FARINA
IANNATTONE
ZOITI
NOGAROTTO
TUFO

TUFO
L’ERARIO
BALESTRIERI
DE MARCO
SORTINO
APOLLONI
RAUCCI
ROMA
BORDIN

TODI
MARIORENZI

LUIGI
GIOVANNI
ROBERTO
ERCOLE
TIZIANO
MASSIMO
ANGELO
GUGLIELMO
ARMANDI
ANDREA
LUCA
MAURIZIO
ANTONIO
VINCENZO
ELISA
GOFFREDO
WALTER
AGOSTINO
SIMONE
LUIGI
GIUSEPPE
FABIO
ORAZIO
CLAUDIO
ANTONELLO
GIANLUCA
SIMONA
ROBERTA
ROBERTO
ANTONIO
LUCIANO
CRISTIAN
MASSIMILIANO
ALBERTO
AMELIO
SISTO
PIETRO
GIUSEPPE
PIETRO
MARCELLO
ROBERTO
FRANCO
MARIO
STEFANO
MARCO
MARIO
FRANCESCO
FABRIZIO
LUIGI
PIETRO
LEONARDO
MARIO
GIUSEPPE
VALERIA
SIMONE
SALVATORE
FELICE
RENATO
VALERIA
ANTONIO

64
62
56
64
74
71
73
57
69
86
84
69
50
47
69
48
55
50
76
61
53
69
67
71
63
74
75
68
73
67
58
75
74
63
71
63
69
69
72
58
75
54
59
80
67
66
67
74
72
74
69
62
40
78
88
67
49
58
84
71

QUESTURA LATINA

CLUB NAUTICO GAETA
UISP LATINA

LATINA RUNNERS
FITNESS MONTELLO
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
FITNESS MONTELLO
POLIGOLFO FORMIA
PODISTI VALMONTONE
ATLETICA SABAUDIA
FITNESS MONTELLO

ASD ROCCAGORGA
LATINA RUNNERS
ATLETICA ANZIO
POLISPORTIVA PREDATOR
PLUS TRASACCO
ATL.SETINA

POLIGOLFO FORMIA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ATL.SETINA

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
POLIGOLFO FORMIA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ATL.SETINA

QUESTURA LATINA
ATL.SETINA

ATLETICA ANZIO

FITNESS MONTELLO
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
UISP LATINA

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ATL.SABAUDIA

BORGATE SERMONETA
OL.NOVA ATH..NETTUNO
ATL.SETINA

ATL.SETINA

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ATLETICA CECCANO
OSTIA RUNNERS

PORTA SARAGOZZA
ATLETICA MONTICELLANA
SAN RAFAEL BOLOGNA
POLIGOLFO FORMIA
ATL.LATINA UISP

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ATL.SETINA

ATLETICA SABAUDIA
ATL.SETINA

ATL.SETINA

POLIGOLFO FORMIA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
OLIMPIC MARINA

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
FITNESS MONTELLO
BORG RIUN SERMONETA
ATLETICA CECCANO
BORGATE SERMONETA
AVIS PRIVERNO
POLIGOLFO FORMIA
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45
45
55
45
35
40
35
50
40
20
20
40
60
60
40
60
55
60
35
50
55
40
40
40
45
35
35
40
35
40
50
35
35
45
40
45
40
40
35
50
35
55
50
20
40
45
40
35
35
35
40
45
70
20
20
40
60
50
20
40

0.44.17
0.44.23
0.44.28
0.44.30
0.44.34
0.44.36
0.44.43
0.44.52
0.45.10
0.45.14
0.45.16
0.45.18
0.45.19
0.45.20
0.45.25
0.45.45
0.45.50
0.45.54
0.46.12
0.46.14
0.46.26
0.46.30
0.46.34
0.46.38
0.46.43
0.47.06
0.47.18
0.47.23
0.47.24
0.47.44
0.47.57
0.48.00
0.48.01
0.48.03
0.48.05
0.48.05
0.48.07
0.48.07
0.48.08
0.48.16
0.48.24
0.48.34
0.48.35
0.48.37
0.48.38
0.48.48
0.48.57
0.48.58
0.49.05
0.49.06
0.49.06
0.49.06
0.49.08
0.49.21
0.49.29
0.49.30
0.49.32
0.49.53
0.49.56
0.49.56



97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

11
101
45
37
18
158
169
110
228
22
61
57
180

72
193
30
120
126
114
68
80

24
41
186
51
176
69
77
67
144
20
121
136
181
39
40
17
33
123
148
31
173
129
85
224
188
12
214
81
156
53
87
66
88
178
26
73
174

DRI

D'ANTONANGELO

BONANNI
SCHIBONO
MANGIAPELO
GIOIA
MEDAGLIA
FINESTRA
MENGOZZI
MINICUCCI
PREVIATO
RIZZ|

CALISI
BATTISTA
CIVIDANI
MORRONE
PERCOCO
RASCHIATORE
MENEGATTI
SOAVE
BRUSCHI
OTTAVIANI
CoCco
MORELLI
VERONESE
POLI
PORCELLI
MANTUANO
CAROCCI
MARSELLA
BERTI
PUTIGNANO
MAURO
BIZZONI
RADICIOLI
MARZANO
SPACCATROSI
TESON
MAIONE
REALI
PICCHIONI
GIARDINO
PONZIO
MISITI

DEL VECCHIO
SARALLO
PANETTIERI
CIPULLO
FRISETTI
APOLLONI
PAGLIA
CALCE
CAMILLI
TEMPESTA
BAROZZ|
SAVELLI
ZUCCARO
ONORATI
DE ANGELIS
ANTONIAZZI

GIOVANNI
DARIO
FABIO
ANTONIO
STEFANO
COSMO
CLAUDIO
PAOLO
MARIO
ROBERTO
WALTER
LUCIANO
MARIO
PAOLO
LANFRANCO
GIUSEPPE
ADRIANO
MIRKO
MARCELLO
MAURIZIO
CONCETTA
LUIGI
FRANCESCA
STEFANO
ANTONIO
ALESSANDRO
LORIS
LUCIANO
M.ANTONIETTA
MAURIZIO
GIANMARCO
POMPEO
ANTONIO
ROBERTO
ROBERTO
PIETRO
MAURO
ORCAR M.
M.CRISTINA
PAOLO
ALFONSO
SALVATORE
NICOLA
SARA
MATTEO
ANTONIO
ALBERTO
ANTONIO
MARIO
MARCO
FAUSTO
GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE
G.LUCA
LUCIANO
G.CARLO
ANDREA
ALDO
UMBERTO
ANDREA

57
82
69
64
79
48
73
62
82
73
81
54
54
70
68
72
51
75
79
75
67
51
76
71
61
85
70
64
70
58
78
78
76
74
58
58
71
67
82
61
58
60
63
70
89
53
54
74
65
79
60
56
46
79
59
60
50
61
65
84

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
BANCARI ROMANI

ASD ROCCAGORGA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
POLIGOLFO FORMIA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
CLUB NAUTICO GAETA
CONTI D'ANGELI

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ATL.SABAUDIA
ATL.LATINA UISP
ATLETICA SABAUDIA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ATL.SETINA
POLISPORTIVA PREDATOR
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
FITNESS MONTELLO
FITNESS MONTELLO
FITNESS MONTELLO
ATL.SETINA

ATL.SETINA

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
UISP LATINA

ASD ROCCAGORGA

AVIS PRIVERNO
ATL.SETINA

ATL.SETINA

ATL.SETINA

OL.NOVA ATH..NETTUNO
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
FITNESS MONTELLO
LATINA RUNNERS
ATLETICA MONTICELLANA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
FITNESS MONTELLO
POD.APRILIA

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ATLETICA SABAUDIA
FITNESS MONTELLO
ATL.SETINA

VILLA DE SANTIS ROMA
ATLETICA SABAUDIA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
FITNESS MONTELLO
ATL.SETINA

POLIGOLFO FORMIA
ATL.ANZIO

ATL.SETINA

ATL.SETINA

ATL.SETINA

AVIS PRIVERNO

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ATL.SETINA

ATLETICA SABAUDIA

LTINS NETNEESEgEqmEsstLttttLEELE(LEL

50
20
40
45
20
60
35
45
20
35
20
55
55
40
40
35
60
35
20
35
40
60
35
40
50
20
40
45
40
50
20
20
35
35
50
50
40
40
20
50
50
50
45
40
20
55
55
35
45
20
50
55
65
20
50
50
60
50
45
20

0.49.59
0.50.06
0.50.06
0.50.12
0.50.28
0.50.30
0.50.35
0.50.36
0.50.38
0.50.39
0.50.44
0.50.56
0.51.12
0.51.15
0.51.21
0.51.26
0.51.32
0.51.33
0.51.40
0.51.41
0.51.44
0.51.44
0.51.47
0.51.49
0.51.51
0.51.58
0.52.00
0.52.00
0.52.06
0.52.06
0.52.53
0.53.12
0.53.13
0.53.16
0.53.20
0.53.2
0.53.31
0.53.36
0.53.36
0.53.39
0.53.50
0.53.50
0.54.18
0.54.22
0.54.41
0.54.45
0.54.57
0.54.58
0.54.59
0.55.02
0.55.02
0.55.18
0.55.27
0.55.37
0.55.46
0.55.46
0.55.52
0.56.00
0.56.03
0.56.06



157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

212
172

54
165
166

44
112
133
199

76

74
155
159
149

56
113

19

52

10
108
111
109
189
218
130
150

63
215
205
154
125

28
132
128

60
210
179

90

91

83

78
140

84

36

89
122
168

79

94
131

DILIBERTO
NICOLO

DI GREGORIO
FARINA
MAIOLINO
ROSSI
LORENZONI
MARIANI
SANAPO
CONSOLI
FONISTO

DI TRAPANO
MEVO

DI NARDO
LOSCIALPO
CINQUEGRANA
CIAMPICROTTI
MARCHESINI
SAPUTO
BRUNI

DI LEGGE

DI CIACCIO
GALLETTI

DI SAURO
NATALIZI
PERRONACE
DEL VECCHIO
PASQUA
CUTELLE'
BEDIN
SONNINO
DUMA
MASSA
RICCI
PARENTE

DI BENEDETTO
SPEROTTO
DANIEL
PERDICARO
MENICHELLI
SAMBUCCI
TERELLA
PUPATELLO
MOLINARI
VALERI
SALATI
SARTORI
SAVELLI
FURNO
GIANNINI
NOCE

TUFO
CLEMENZI

IGNAZIO
CLAUDIO
ENRICO
LUIGI

FABIO
AMERIGO
ANDREA
ORLANDO
ALDO
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
GIOVANNI
LORENZO
MASSIMILIANO
GIANFRANCO
DAVIDE
ROBERTO
PAOLO
BERNADETTE
MAURIZIO
LUDOVICA
GIUSEPPE
LORENZO
GIUSEPPE
CLAUDIO
ALESSANDRO
DANIELE
MARIA
A.MARIA

IDA

M. ROBERTO
MARIA
EMILIO
GIULIA
ALESSIA

M. CONCETTA
ORNELLA
SABRINA
FRANCESCO
ANNALISA
FERDINANDO
ROMEO
CATIA
SALVATORE
LUANA
STEFANO
ANTONIETTA
ROBERTA
GIACOMO
ROBERTO
ALBERTO
GIANCARLO
SERENA

ATLETICA CISTERNA
ATLETICA SETINA

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ATL.LATINA UISP
RUNNERBIKE ACUTO
RUNNERBIKE ACUTO

AICS

CLUB NAUTICO GAETA
FONDI RUNNERS 2011
ATLETICA SETINA
ATL.SETINA

ATL.SETINA

POLIGOLFO FORMIA
POLIGOLFO FORMIA
POD.APRILIA

ATL.LATINA UISP

FITNESS MONTELLO
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ASD ROCCAGORGA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
CLUB NAUTICO GAETA
CLUB NAUTICO GAETA
CLUB NAUTICO GAETA
ATLETICA SABAUDIA
ATLETICA ANZIO

FITNESS MONTELLO
POD.APRILIA

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ATL.SABAUDIA

CATTA SPORT ROMA
OSTIA RUNNERS
POLIGOLFO FORMIA
FITNESS MONTELLO
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
FONDI RUNNERS 2010
FITNESS MONTELLO
ATL.SABAUDIA

ASI

AVIS PRIVERNO
ATL.SETINA

ATL.SETINA

ATL.SETINA

ATL.SETINA

OL.NOVA ATH..NETTUNO
ATL.SETINA

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ATL.SETINA

FITNESS MONTELLO
ROMA R.RUNNERS CLUB
ATL.SETINA

ATL.SETINA

FITNESS MONTELLO
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65
45
50
65
60
60
65
55
55
55
50
50
50
40
50
65
35
50
35
50
40
40
65
70
45
40
50
50
50
40
40
45
70
20
20
40
45
35
20
55
35
55
35
40
35
40
20
40
45
70
45
55
20

0.56.10
0.56.11
0.56.16
0.56.17
0.56.51
0.56.52
0.56.53
0.57.00
0.57.09
0.57.15
0.57.18
0.57.18
0.57.22
0.57.23
0.57.49
0.58.04
0.58.10
0.58.10
0.58.12
0.58.35
0.58.35
0.58.47
0.58.54
0.58.54
0.58.56
0.59.03
0.59.34
0.59.48
1.00.00
1.00.10
1.00.16
1.00.36
1.02.06
1.02.16
1.02.23
1.02.24
1.02.35
1.02.46
1.03.00
1.03.34
1.04.42
1.04.56
1.05.24
1.05.24
1.05.32
1.08.43
1.09.35
1.12.46
1.16.50
1.23.40
1.27.05
1.27.05
1.30.02



